
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00035, Banida

R Minor Arterial - Other
US-91  10.6 Mi. NW of Jct SH-34

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 1,360

 1,309
 1,490

Franklin (21)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 22

 693

 670
 749

 668

 638
 741

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Road 997 1,034 1,039 1,171 1,183 1,823 2,051

S DIR 507 503 512 570 575 857 968

N DIR 490 531 527 601 608 966 1,083

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

- - 1,066 1,061 1,202 1,441 1,407

- - 526 516 587 687 702

- - 540 545 615 754 705

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

1,127 1,129 1,083 1,188 1,326 1,836 2,006

565 577 543 572 663 842 999

562 552 540 616 663 994 1,007

29 30 31 - - - -

1,349 1,944 1,203 - - - -

702 1,000 589 - - - -

647 944 614 - - - -

MADW 1,158 1,369 1,098 1,140 1,237 1,700 1,821

STDEV 178 500 72 69 78 224 360

DAYFAC 1.18 0.99 1.24 1.19 1.10 0.80 0.75
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